1051100016 1200 L MERYLAND BASIC -
1051100015 1200 L MERYLAND (TH) TH
1051100014 1200 L MERYLAND (TE) TE
2059000021 UDOR ZETA 230 6 - 228 20
2059000022 UDOR ZETA 260  6 - 256 20
2059000023 UDOR ZETA 300 6 - 295 20
2059000024 UDOR ZETA 350 6 - 347 20
2059000091 ORDENADOR BRAVO 300 S RCU (7V + 9H)

 › Three-way electric wrench.
 › Fill level.
 › Suction filter.
 › Tripuntal hitch.
 › Light kit.
Special equipment for rice cultivation
CODE MODEL Num. Membr. Num. Pistons L/m Bar
BLOCK 2  Pumps
BLOCK 1  Front tank
CODE MODEL
BLOCK 3  Spray control devices
SPRAYERS WITH BOOMS - TRACTOR TRAILED
2059000038 ELEVACIÓN HIDRÁULICA + SUSPENSIÓN NEUMÁTICA S-3 CARRERA 1200
2059000040 ELEVACIÓN HIDRÁULICA + SUSPENSIÓN NEUMÁTICA S-4 CARRERA 1200
2051070066 GUIA TRIPUNTAL REFORZADA PARA ELEVACIÓN
2051070048 BGVL-16 m TRI-JETS (GALV.) 16 GALV.
2051070047 BGVL-16 m TRI-JETS (ALU.) 16 ALU.
2051070050 BGVL-18 m TRI-JETS (GALV.) 18 GALV.
2051070049 BGVL-18 m TRI-JETS (ALU.) 18 ALU.
2051070052 BGVL-21 m TRI-JETS (GALV.) 21 GALV.
2051070051 BGVL-21 m TRI-JETS (ALU.) 21 ALU.
2051070054 BGVL-24 m TRI-JETS (GALV.) 24 GALV.
2051070016 BGVL-24 m TRI-JETS (7 TRAMOS) (GALV.) 24 GALV.
2051070053 BGVL-24 m TRI-JETS ALMUNIO 24 ALU.
2051070055 BGVL-28 m TRI-JETS (7 TRAMOS) (GALV.) 28 GALV.
2051070056 BGVL-28 m TRI-JETS (ALU.) 28 ALU.
2051070057 BGVL-30 m TRI-JETS (7 TRAMOS) (GALV.) 30 GALV.
2051070058 BGVL-30 m TRI-JETS (ALU.) 30 ALU.
2051100001
2059000050 GRUPO DE 5 VÍAS 180 L CAUDALÍMETRO ORION PARA GPS
2059000054 GRUPO DE 7 VÍAS 180 L CAUDALÍMETRO ORION PARA GPS